www.asgco.com  | 800.344.4000 AA
CONVEYOR BELTING / HEAVY DUTY
PROVIDING THE WORLD’S MATERIAL HANDLING INDUSTRY
WITH EFFICIENT, SAFE AND PRODUCTIVE “COMPLETE CONVEYOR SOLUTIONS”.
HEAVY DUTY
CONVEYOR BELTING
www.asgco.com  | 800.344.4000
INVENTORY

• Heat Resistant belts prone to “burn through”
• Heavy duty elevator belts
 PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
 PRODUCT BENEFITS
CONVEYOR BELTING
STEEL-FLEX™
Steel cord belting for high
tension conveyors.
8
www.asgco.com  | 800.344.4000
STEEL-FLEX™
CONVEYOR BELTING - HEAVY DUTY
COVER COMPOUNDS
Strength Grade Tensil Strenth (KN/m) Cord Pitch  Cord Diameter Min. Breaking Force (KN) Min. Cover Thickness
in mm in mm in mm
ST-500 500 .40 10 .10 2.5 5.5 .16 4
ST-630 630 .40 10 .11 2.8 7 .16 4
ST-800 800 .40 10 .12 3 8.9 .16 4
ST-1000 1000 .50 12 .15 3.7 12.9 .16 4
ST-1250 1250 .50 12 .16 4.2 16.1 .16 4
ST-1400 1400 .50 12 .17 4.3 18 .16 4
ST-1600 1600 .50 12 .19 4.7 20.6 .16 4
ST-2000 2000 .50 12 .21 5.3 25.6 .16 4
ST-2250 2250 .50 12 .21 5.3 29 .16 4
ST-2500 2500 .60 15 .27 6.8 40 .20 5
ST-2800 2800 .60 15 .28 7 44.8 .20 5
ST-3150 3150 .60 15 .31 7.8 50.5 .21 5.5
ST-3500 3500 .60 15 .32 8.2 56 .23 6
ST-4000 4000 .60 15 .35 8.8 63.5 .26 6.5
ST-4500 4500 .63 16 .38 9.7 76.3 .28 7
ST-5000 5000 .70 17 .43 10.9 91 .30 7.5
FR2 MSHA 2G is a fire retardant compound that meets MSHA FR and DIN K (150)
requirements.
FR2 MSHA 2G - AR1 is a fire retardant compound that has excellent abrasion
resistance (DIN 110) and meets MSHA FR requirements.